Friends of Hampton Iowa Dog Park Fund





About Friends of Hampton Iowa Dog Park

The mission of the Friends of Hampton Iowa Dog Park is to respond to the needs of a significant portion of the area's population for a vibrant, play location for dogs. Friends of Hampton Iowa Dog Park believes that the creation of such parks will foster an increased sense of community by encouraging social interaction among citizens within the park, while reducing encounters with citizens who are apprehensive of off-leash dogs in other public parks. The Hampton Dog Park is viewed as a canine complement to the town's existing parks and will be open to all dog lovers and friends who are willing to uphold the park's rules and regulations. More information can be found at facebook.com/HamptonlowaDogPark.

Creating a Dog Park Together!

Enclosed is my shock for \$

The Friends of Hampton Iowa Dog Park Fund is a special project fund established with the Franklin County Community Foundation, an affiliate of the Community Foundation of Northeast Iowa. Contributions to the fund will support the creation

of a secured, fenced-in area where owners may exercise and train their dogs off-leash in a clean, safe environment without endangering or annoying people, property, or wildlife. The success of this project is dependent upon the community's financial support.

Confident Giving

Gifts to the Friends of Hampton Iowa Dog Park Fund are tax deductible as allowed by law and you will receive an acknowledgment of your gift from CFNEIA, an accredited local nonprofit organization. To learn more about this fund, contact the Community Foundation at 319-287-9106 or info@cfneia.org.

A fund held with the



here for good.

Scan the OP code to give online or visit

Confirmed in compliance with National Standards for U.S. Community Foundations.

国際の外に

YES! I/We want to support the Friends of Hampton Iowa Dog Park project by making a gift to the fund.

Eliciosed is my check for \$	fund efficie ous / Llementer Des Deuts
Name	fund.cfneia.org/HamptonDogPark Make checks payable to: Friends of Hampton lowa Dog Park Fund
Phone	Community Foundation of Northeast Iowa 3117 Greenhill Circle
Email	Cedar Falls, IA 50613
My gift is made in honor/memory of:	☐ I would like information about additional giving opportunities such as stock gifts, retirement assets, etc.
	 I would like to learn more about leaving a gift in my will or estate plan.